Make
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA

Model
DR 250
DR 250
DR 250
DR 250
DR 250
DR 250
DR-Z 250
DR-Z 250
DR-Z 250
DR-Z 250
DR-Z 250
DR-Z 250
DR-Z 250
DR-Z 250
DR-Z 250
DR-Z 250
DR-Z 250
DR-Z 250
DR-Z 250
DR-Z 250
RM 125
RM 125
RM 125
RM 125
RM 125
RM 125
RM 125
RM 125
RM 125
RM 250
RM 250
RM 250
RM 250
RM 250
RMX 250
RMX 250
RMX 250
RMX 250
RMX 250
DT 200
DT 200
DT 230
DT 230
TT 250
TT 250
TT 250
TT 250

SJ45A|DOHC
SJ4A5A|DOHC
SJ45A|DOHC
SJ4A5A|DOHC
SJ45A|DOHC
SJ4A5A|DOHC

SJ44A
SJ44 A
SJ44A
SJ44 A
SJ44A
SJ44 A
SJ44A

RF14A
RF14A
RF14A
RF14A
RJ16A
RJ16A
RJ16A
RJ16A
RJ16A
RIS
RIS
SJ13A
SJ13A
SJ13A
WR 3XP
WR 3XP
Lanza
Lanza
R 4GY Japan

R 4GY3|4GY5 |4WA1 - Japan - Raid
R 4GY3|4GY5|4WA1 - Japan - Raid

Sub-Model

R4RR1|2 Japan

Engine
250.0 Petrol
250.0 Petrol
250.0 Petrol
250.0 Petrol
250.0 Petrol
250.0 Petrol
250.0 Petrol
250.0 Petrol
250.0 Petrol
250.0 Petrol
250.0 Petrol
250.0 Petrol
250.0 Petrol
250.0 Petrol
250.0 Petrol
250.0 Petrol
250.0 Petrol
250.0 Petrol
250.0 Petrol
250.0 Petrol
125.0 Petrol
125.0 Petrol
125.0 Petrol
125.0 Petrol
125.0 Petrol
125.0 Petrol
125.0 Petrol
125.0 Petrol
125.0 Petrol
250.0 2T Petrol
250.0 2T Petrol
250.0 2T Petrol
250.0 2T Petrol
250.0 2T Petrol
250.0 2T Petrol
250.0 2T Petrol
250.0 2T Petrol
250.0 2T Petrol
250.0 2T Petrol
200.0 Petrol
200.0 Petrol
230.0 Petrol
230.0 Petrol
250.0 Petrol
250.0 Petrol
250.0 Petrol
250.0 Petrol

Year
1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
1991
1992
1993
1994
1995
1992
1993
1994
1995
1991
1992
1993
1994
1995
1994
1995
1995
1996
1997
1992
1993
1997
1998
1994
1995
1996
1996



YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA

TT 250
TT 250
TT 250
TT 250
TT 250
TT 250
TT 250
TT 600
TT600
WR 200D
WR 400
XT 225
XT 225
XT 225
XT 225
XT 225
XT 225
YZ 125
YZ 125
YZ 125
YZ 125
YZ 125
YZ 125
YZ 125
YZ 125
YZ 125
YZ 125
YZ 125
YZ 125
YZ 125
YZ 250
YZ 250
YZ 250
YZ 250
YZ 250
YZ 250
YZ 250
YZ 250
YZ 250
YZ 250
YZ 250
YZ 250
YZ 400

R4RR1|2Japan
R Raid

R

R

R

RL

RM

E4GV2

E4GV2

FK

Serrow
Serrow
Serrow
Serrow
Serrow
Serrow

2T
2T
2T
2T
2T
2T

FK

250.0 Petrol
250.0 Petrol
250.0 Petrol
250.0 Petrol
250.0 Petrol
250.0 Petrol
250.0 Petrol
600.0 Petrol
600.0 Petrol
200.0 Petrol
400.0 4T Petrol
225.0 Petrol
225.0 Petrol
225.0 Petrol
225.0 Petrol
225.0 Petrol
225.0 Petrol
125.0 2T Petrol
125.0 2T Petrol
125.0 2T Petrol
125.0 2T Petrol
125.0 2T Petrol
125.0 2T Petrol
125.0 2T Petrol
125.0 2T Petrol
125.0 2T Petrol
125.0 2T Petrol
125.0 2T Petrol
125.0 2T Petrol
125.0 Petrol
250.0 Petrol
250.0 Petrol
250.0 Petrol
250.0 Petrol
250.0 Petrol
250.0 Petrol
250.0 2T Petrol
250.0 2T Petrol
250.0 2T Petrol
250.0 2T Petrol
250.0 2T Petrol
250.0 2T Petrol
400.0 4T Petrol

1997
1994
1993
1995
1996
1999
2000
1994
1995
1992
1998
1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
1992
1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
1992
1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
1991
1992
1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
1992
1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998



Fitment Details
To Fit Rear Right
To Fit Rear Right
To Fit Rear Right
To Fit Rear Right
To Fit Rear Right
To Fit Rear Right
To Fit Rear Left
To Fit Rear Left
To Fit Rear Left
To Fit Rear Left
To Fit Rear Left
To Fit Rear Left
To Fit Rear Left
To Fit Rear Right
To Fit Rear Right
To Fit Rear Right
To Fit Rear Right
To Fit Rear Right
To Fit Rear Right
To Fit Rear Right
To Fit Rear Left
To Fit Rear Left
To Fit Rear Left
To Fit Rear Left
To Fit Rear Left
To Fit Rear Right
To Fit Rear Right
To Fit Rear Right
To Fit Rear Right
To Fit Rear Left
To Fit Rear Right
To Fit Rear Right
To Fit Rear Right
To Fit Rear Right
To Fit Rear Right
To Fit Rear Right
To Fit Rear Right
To Fit Rear Right
To Fit Rear Right
To Fit Rear Left
To Fit Rear Left
To Fit Rear Left
To Fit Rear Left
To Fit Rear Left
To Fit Rear Left
To Fit Rear Left
To Fit Rear Left



To Fit Rear Left
To Fit Rear Left
To Fit Rear Left
To Fit Rear Left
To Fit Rear Left
To Fit Rear Left
To Fit Rear Left
To Fit Rear Left
To Fit Rear Left
To Fit Rear Left
To Fit Rear Right
To Fit Rear Left
To Fit Rear Left
To Fit Rear Left
To Fit Rear Left
To Fit Rear Left
To Fit Rear Left
To Fit Rear Right
To Fit Rear Right
To Fit Rear Right
To Fit Rear Right
To Fit Rear Right
To Fit Rear Right
To Fit Rear Left
To Fit Rear Left
To Fit Rear Left
To Fit Rear Left
To Fit Rear Left
To Fit Rear Left
To Fit Rear Left
To Fit Rear Left
To Fit Rear Left
To Fit Rear Left
To Fit Rear Left
To Fit Rear Left
To Fit Rear Left
To Fit Rear Left
To Fit Rear Left
To Fit Rear Left
To Fit Rear Left
To Fit Rear Left
To Fit Rear Left
To Fit Rear Right



